Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

1:26:00
1:27:00
1:27:50
1:28:27
1:28:53
1:29:02
1:29:17
1:30:08
1:31:43
10 1:31:46
11 1:32:08
12 1:33:01
13 1:34:33
14 1:34:54
15 1:35:01
16 1:35:18
17 1:35:20
18 1:35:31
19 1:35:54
20 1:36:09
21 1:36:12
22 1:36:14
23 1:36:35
24 1:36:57
25 1:37:22
26 1:37:36
27 1:37:46
28 1:37:52
29 1:38:26
30 1:38:43
31 1:38:48
32 1:38:51
33 1:39:08
34 1:39:24
35 1:40:13
36 1:40:25
37 1:40:30
38 1:40:41
39 1:40:47
40 1:41:06
41 1:41:49
42 1:42:12
43  1:42:31
44 1:42:51
45 1:43:27
46 1:44:00
47 1:44:06
48 1:44:35
49 1:44:39
50 1:44:55
51 1:45:13
52 1:45:22
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Name

SMITH, James
COOK, Neil
JOBLING, Andrew
JOPSON, Andy
NIGH, Sammo
CONWAY, Andrew
STEEN, Duncan
SIMPSOM, Peter
CHANCELLOR, Henry
SEYMOUR, CHRIS
MARLEY, Keith
REED, James

UFF, Joan

DAWSON, Craig
JONES, Jonathan
RILEY, Pete
BAGNALL, Gary
THOMAS, Glynn
COLIN, Samuel
PREUVENEERS, Simon
TIJOMAS, Laura
HASKEY JONES, James
PEAT, Joseph
SMITH, Richard
GAY, Chaz
SARGEANT, James
HARRAWAY, Graham
CHATTERS, Mr
COATES, James
SUNNUCKS, Hugo
PETERSEN, William
FROST, Ady

PIKE, Tom

STALEY, Melanie
CHAPMAN, Philip
TRACEY, Larne
MOORE, Graham
MILLWARD, Richard
CRONENBERG, Carel
DE GEA FERNANDEZ, Juan ]
HUNWICKS, Adam
FINCH, Jonathan
DECON, James
WHITE, Sam
HODGES, Jack
HINSLEY, Paul
BUDGEN, Paul
GREENING, Ley
NORRIS, Leigh
JEACOCKE, Faye
ROYCE, James
ASHCROFT, Sarah

Round the Island Race

Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Team

Halstead Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Colchester Harriers

Tiptree Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers

Stowmarket Striders
Colchester Harriers

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Tiptree Road Runners

Witham RC
Victoria Park Harriers
Ipswich Jaffa RC

Victoria Park Harriers
Ipswich Jaffa RC

Tiptree Road Runners
Ipswich Jaffa Running Club
Little Baddow Ridge Runners

Colchester Harriers

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Victoria Park Harriers

Colchester Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Halstead Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Benfleet RC

Halstead Road Runners
Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers

East Hardwood

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies

Race Race
248 1
44 2
113 3
252 4
138 5
43 6
285 7
275 8
277 9
174 10
123 11
155 12
258 13
50 14
116 15
283 16
5 17
270 18
288 19
151 20
271 21
284 22
254 23
251 24
69 25
169 26
83 27
33 28
266 29
198 30
143 31
65 32
273 33
191 34
32 35
200 36
134 37
250 38
45 39
51 40
106 41
278 42
224 43
245 44
97 45
94 46
281 47
77 48
262 49
112 50
168 51
268 52
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Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
53
54

Time

1:45:33
1:45:49
1:45:58
1:46:05
1:46:31
1:46:34
1:46:47
1:46:52
1:47:11
1:47:21
1:47:23
1:47:42
1:48:02
1:48:10
1:48:12
1:48:18
1:48:47
1:49:32
1:49:55
1:50:12
1:50:37
1:50:37
1:50:46
1:51:22
1:51:23
1:51:31
1:51:50
1:52:37
1:53:15
1:53:57
1:54:00
1:54:04
1:54:11
1:54:17
1:54:17
1:54:29
1:54:41
1:54:43
1:54:56
1:55:09
1:55:37
1:55:41
1:55:41
1:55:53
1:56:00
1:56:09
1:56:28
1:56:30
1:57:00
1:57:06
1:57:10
1:57:10
1:57:17
1:57:22
1:57:25
1:57:25
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Name

CALNAN, James
SHAW, Richard
COLE, Dan
HARRIS, Ffion
ALLAN, Mark
BEARD, Ian
SAVILLE, David
HUGHES, Robert
FARNDON, Steve
HIGGINS, Kevin
POWELL, Kate
CROPPER, Neil
BRUNDLE, Matt
KEMP, Russell
WILKINSON, Daniel
ROWLEY, Ian
SHAH, Ashwin
WELLS, Tim
ASHCROFT, Tom
CHURCH, Jake
GOODERHAM, Ian
GOODERHAM, Jess
MCGOVERN, Gerry
SMITH, Russell
CHIPPENDALE, Mark
BARKER, Shaun
RICHARDSON, Jenny
GUTT, Daniel
SEWELL, Adam
CHANDLER, Ian
KNOTT, Ian
CLAYTON, Jim
MATHERS, Keelam
WARNER, Mark
BANKS, Stuart
MEAD, Matt

WEBB, Pam
WALLEN, BRIGID
MESEGUER-BERMAL, Puri
SPLARN, Michael
LEITE, Marcelo
ATKINS, Stephen
WEBB, Sandra
JOHNSON, Catherine
BENSON, Aaron
ARMSTRONG, Mark
HAWES, Mark

O CONNELL, Martin
FANCE, Michael
CAMERON, Caroliena
PAYNE, Janek
GILBY, Arabella
CAHILL, Elizabeth
MATHERS, Vanessa
ROBINSON, Abe
MATHERS, Adrian

Team

Colchester Harriers

Colchester Harriers
Little Baddow Ridge Runners

Colchester Harriers

Dunmow Runners

Dengie 100 Runners
Northants Tri

Saxmundham Sports Running
Saint Edmunds Pacers

Saint Edmunds Pacers
Little Baddow Ridge Runners

Colchester Harriers

Halstead Road Runners

Mornington Chasers

Witham RC

St Edmund Pacers
St Edmund Pacers

Tiptree Road Runners

Halstead Road Runners

Braintree Distict Athlectics Club
Southend on Sea AC

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
Under 20 Ladies
Men 45+
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men

Race Race
27 53
238 54
42 55
86 56
2 57
235 58
170 59
104 60
59 61
92 62
148 63
225 64
25 65
117 66
216 67
107 68
175 69
213 70
267 71
35 72
247 73
246 74
128 75
188 76
34 77
10 78
157 79
249 80
287 81
31 82
274 83
38 84
126 85
210 86
9 87
131 88
211 89
206 90
133 91
190 92
233 93
3 94
212 95
114 96
253 97
260 98
241 99
279 100
57 101
28 102
140 103
73 104
236 105
127 106
160 107
125 108



Round the Island Race, Round the Island Race - Sunday 25 June 2017. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Time

1:57:57
1:58:06
1:58:12
1:58:15
1:58:18
1:58:18
1:58:20
1:58:26
1:58:26
1:58:33
1:58:59
1:59:06
1:59:10
1:59:20
1:59:42
1:59:51
1:59:53
1:59:54
2:00:37
2:00:59
2:01:07
2:01:09
2:01:19
2:01:22
2:01:50
2:01:51
2:01:52
2:01:57
2:02:15
2:02:27
2:02:54
2:03:19
2:03:19
2:03:30
2:03:51
2:03:56
2:04:04
2:04:16
2:04:16
2:04:20
2:04:37
2:04:39
2:04:53
2:05:27
2:05:29
2:06:15
2:06:29
2:06:51
2:06:51
2:07:17
2:07:21
2:07:24
2:07:40
2:07:59
2:08:05
2:08:08
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Name
GREENWOOD, Gerry
BARROW GREEN, June
PEACE, Stuart
STEPHENS, David
MARCHANT, Jermy
HOBLYN, Claire
AVIS, Martin
MARTIN, Amanda
HOBLYN, Tom
SCOTT, Anthony
STEPHENS, Andy
PAVEY, Rheanna
HUNT, STEVE
PATERSON, Stuart
FLEUTY, Kevin
BEASLEY, John
STEBBING, Richard
REUBIN, Pam
SPLARN, Claire
WARNE, John
FIDDLER, Katy
SIMMONDS, Scott
FARROW, Ellena
ATKINSON, Megan
NELSON, Charlotte
RITCHATINGS, Andrew
EASTWOOD, Heather
PIPPARD, James
TUNBRIDGE, Daniel
BROWN, Philip
CHAMBERLAIN, Simon
GEVAUX, Robert
GEVAUX, Lisa
HILLMAN, Karl
FROST, Sharon
HOUGH, Mike
PLAISTED, Leslie
RHODES, Ian
SLATER, James
ROKER, Clive
NORTH, Ian
BATCHELOR, Jacky
SEARLES, Jason
WORF, Heidi

RILEY, Vicki
DARREN, Howner
PREECE, Kirsty
MCMAHON, Ada
HOLLIDGE, Paul
CUBBERLEY, Deborah
SMITH, Nicole
BODY, Mantha
BARRETT, Jenny
BALL, Allen

HEARN, Michael
SALMON, Dot

Team

Witham RC

Victoria Park Harriers
Tiptree Road Runners
Herts Phoenix

St Edmund Pacers

St Edmund Pacers

St Edmund Pacers

St Edmund Pacers

Great Bentley Running Club
Hadleigh Hares

Dengie 100 Runners

Halstead Road Runners

Little Baddow Ridge Runners

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Springdfield Striders

Dengie 100 Runners
St Edmund Pacers

Halstead Road Runners
Colchester Harriers

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Halstead Road Runners
Witham RC
Colchester Harriers

Great Bentley Running Club
Great Bentley Running Club
Halstead Road Runners

Springfield Striders
GoodGym Race Team

Race Age Category
All Men
Ladies 40+
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
Men 45+
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
Men 45+
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race

257

142

Race

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Name

Place
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Time
2:08:12
2:08:12
2:08:39
2:08:57
2:08:57
2:09:09
2:09:11
2:09:38
2:09:38
2:09:46
2:09:48
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CLOVER, Ben
GARDNER, Ian
BAKER, Lorraine
BAKER, Simon
RAVAT, Lionel
ALCER, Sophia
TRANGMAR-WARD, Susannah
BURN, Nicola
BURN, Sebastian
PRIESTLEY, James
CHAPMAN, David
CONNEW, Darren
SMITH, Les
BOOTH, Tom
PLANT, Rachel
STEVENSON, Carly
COCKMAN, Philippa
HARRINGTON, Treena
SMITH, Anthony
SMITH, Mark
SMITH, Emma
SMITH, Keelan
WALKER, Jonathan
KOMOROWSKA, Madelanea
YOUNG, Anna
HERRON, Georgia
HILL, Janet
SILVERTON, Ross
WINSLEY, Paul
SHILLING, Dawn
SUNNUCKS, Charles
CHAMBERS, Thomas
CRONIN, Marianne
HEMBER, Stacy
BROUGHTON, Kim
DE ORFE, Emily
HARRINGTON, Paul
FITZGERALD, Simon
FAHIE, Sian
CARVEY, Richard
VINCENT, Alison
GO, Richard
BREEZE, Marion
PEACE, Alison
YOUNG, Cara
JACKSON, Adam
FANSHAWE, Basil
ROOK, Hayley
PARKER, Alice
WHETT, Lucy
DEBONO, Charlie
LEWIS, Phil
TAYLOR, Sharina
HART, Louise
BAWDEN, Julia
HOSKYN, John

Team
Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Dengie 100 Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Halstead Road Runners
Witham RC

Saxmundham Sports Running

Great Bentley Running Club
Harwich Runners

Little Baddow Ridge Runners
Springfield Striders

Witham RC

Witham RC

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Dengie 100 Runners

Dengie 100 Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Pit Sea RC
Tiptree Road Runners

Running Colchester

Dengie 100 Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Springfield Striders

Race Age Category
All Men
Men 45+
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
Under 20 Male
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
Ladies 40+
Men 45+
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
Men 45+

Race

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Time
2:41:38
2:41:41
2:45:07
2:45:24
2:46:13
2:48:09
2:48:19
2:48:45
2:53:49
2:53:49
3:07:34
3:07:34
3:12:06
3:16:02
3:19:28

Name

CLARKE, Steve
CLARK, Sarah
GOODFELLOW,
SUNNOCKS, William
HAWKINS, L
EASTER, Julia
PITHAM, Adrian
HALEY-BLOOR, Joanne
GO, Lauren
TURNER, Kelly
HAMDAN, Alia
WOOQOD, Pally
WHITE, Peter

SAW, Steve
JACKSON, Mark

Team

Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Reading Joggers

There were 235 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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Race Age Category
All Men

All Ladies
Under 20 Male
Men 45+

All Ladies

All Ladies

All Men

All Ladies

All Ladies

All Ladies

All Ladies

All Ladies

Men 45+

All Men

All Men

Race

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236



